METALLIC BOXES
SPECIALITY
IS OUR
STRENGTH
“
”
03

450 x 450 x 150
450 x 450 x 200
450 x 450 x 250
450 x 450 x 300
600 x 300 x 100
600 x 300 x 150
600 x 300 x 200
PULL BOXES
9
PULL BOXESPULL BOXES
METALLIC BOXES
Note: • Covers will be provided along with the pull boxes. Customer should mention the type of cover (Flush/Flange)
           • Other specifications are available upon request.
           • Thickness to be mentioned while ordering.
SR.No. PART No. SIZE(AxBxC), mm
1 PB-100-100-75 100 x 100 x 75
2 PB-100-100-100 100 x 100 x 100
3 PB-150-150-75 150 x 150 x 75
4 PB-150-100-100 150 x 100 x 100
5 PB-150-150-100 150 x 150 x 100
6 PB-150-150-150 150 x 150 x 150
7 PB-200-150-100 200 x 150 x 100
8 PB-200-150-150 200 x 150 x 150
9 PB-200-200-100 200 x 200 x 100
10 PB-200-200-150 200 x 200 x 150
11 PB-200-200-200 200 x 200 x 200
12 PB-250-150-100 250 x 150 x 100
13 PB-250-200-100 250 x 200 x 100
14 PB-250-200-150 250 x 200 x 150
15 PB-250-250-100 250 x 250 x 100
16 PB-250-250-150 250 x 250 x 150
17 PB-250-250-200 250 x 250 x 200
18 PB-300-150-100 300 x 150 x 100
19 PB-300-150-150 300 x 150 x 150
20 PB-300-200-100 300 x 200 x 100
21 PB-300-200-150 300 x 200 x 150
22 PB-300-250-100 300 x 250 x 100
23 PB-300-250-150 300 x 250 x 150
24 PB-300-250-200 300 x 250 x 200
25 PB-300-300-100 300 x 300 x 100
26 PB-300-300-150 300 x 300 x 150
27 PB-300-300-200 300 x 300 x 200
28 PB-300-300-250 300 x 300 x 250
29 PB-300-300-300 300 x 300 x 300
30 PB-380-380-100 380 x 380 x 100
SR.No. PART No. SIZE(AxBxC), mm
31 PB-400-300-100 400 x 300 x 100
32 PB-400-300-150 400 x 300 x 150
33 PB-400-300-200 400 x 300 x 200
34 PB-450-300-100 450 x 300 x 100
35 PB-450-300-150 450 x 300 x 150
36 PB-450-300-200 450 x 300 x 200
37 PB-450-300-250 450 x 300 x 250
38 PB-450-380-100 450 x 380 x 100
39 PB-450-450-100 450 x 450 x 100
40 PB-450-450-150 450 x 450 x 150
41 PB-450-450-200 450 x 450 x 200
42 PB-450-450-250 450 x 450 x 250
43 PB-450-450-300 450 x 450 x 300
44 PB-600-300-100 600 x 300 x 100
45 PB-600-300-150 600 x 300 x 150
46 PB-600-300-200 600 x 300 x 200
47 PB-600-300-250 600 x 300 x 250
48 PB-600-300-300 600 x 300 x 300
49 PB-600-450-100 600 x 450 x 100
50 PB-600-450-150 600 x 450 x 150
51 PB-600-450-200 600 x 450 x 200
52 PB-600-450-250 600 x 450 x 250
53 PB- 600-450-300 600 x 450 x 300
54 PB-600-500-150 600 x 500 x 150
55 PB-600-500-200 600 x 500 x 200
56 PB-600-600-100 600 x 600 x 100
57 PB-600-600-150 600 x 600 x 150
58 PB-600-600-200 600 x 600 x 200
59 PB-600-600-250 600 x 600 x 250
60 PB-600-600-300 600 x 600 x 300
10
METALLIC BOXESBoxes
WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE
Material/Finish

Sealing is ensured by all-round one piece gasket.
Door having hinges with open up to 120 degree angle.
Seams continuously welded and ground smooth, no knockouts
Protection
NEMA 4 and 12, IP 66.
Material/Finish
PG: Pre galvanized Steel
S6: Stainless Steel 316
HP: Hot dip galvanized &
Epoxy powder coated
Note:
Other thickness and custom made sizes
are avilable upon the request.
Mounting plate to be ordered seperately.
SR.No. PART No. SIZE(AxBxC), mm MOUNTING PLATE
1 WEB-150/150/80-M/F 150x150x80 WEBM-150/150-M/F
2 WEB-150/300/80-M/F 150x300x80 WEBM-150/300-M/F
3 WEB-200/200/80-M/F 200x200x80 WEBM-200/200-M/F
4 WEB-200/300/80-M/F 200x300x80 WEBM-200/300-M/F
5 WEB-200/400/80-M/F 200x400x80 WEBM-200/400-M/F
6 WEB-150/150/120-M/F 150x150x120 WEBM-150/150-M/F
7 WEB-150/300/120-M/F 150x300x120 WEBM-150/300-M/F
8 WEB-200/200/120-M/F 200x200x120 WEBM-200/200-M/F
9 WEB-200/300/120-M/F 200x300x120 WEBM-200/300-M/F
10 WEB-200/400/120-M/F 200x400x120 WEBM-200/400-M/F
11 WEB-300/300/120-M/F 300x300x120 WEBM-300/300-M/F
12 WEB-300/400/120-M/F 300x400x120 WEBM-300/400-M/F
11
METALLIC BOXES
TERMINAL/JUNCTION BOX
Material/Finish

Fabricated from 1.5 mm thick steel sheet.
Sealing is ensured by all-round one piece gasket.
Seams continuously welded and ground smooth, no holes or knockouts.
Protection
NEMA 4 , IP 66.
Material/Finish
PG: Pre galvanized Steel
S6: Stainless Steel 316
HP: Hot dip galvanized &
Epoxy powder coated
Note:
Other thickness and custom made sizes
are avilable upon the request.
Mounting plate to be ordered seperately.
SR.No. PART No. SIZE(AxBxC), mm MOUNTING PLATE
1 TJB-150/150/80-M/F 150x150x80 TJBM-150/150-M/F
2 TJB-150/300/80-M/F 150x300x80 TJBM-150/300-M/F
3 TJB-200/200/80-M/F 200x200x80 TJBM-200/200-M/F
4 TJB-200/300/80-M/F 200x300x80 TJBM-200/300-M/F
5 TJB-200/400/80-M/F 200x400x80 TJBM-200/400-M/F
6 TJB-150/150/120-M/F 150x150x120 TJBM-150/150-M/F
7 TJB-150/300/120-M/F 150x300x120 TJBM-150/300-M/F
8 TJB-200/200/120-M/F 200x200x120 TJBM-200/200-M/F
9 TJB-200/300/120-M/F 200x300x120 TJBM-200/300-M/F
10 TJB-200/400/120-M/F 200x400x120 TJBM-200/400-M/F
11 TJB-300/300/120-M/F 300x300x120 TJBM-300/300-M/F
12 TJB-300/400/120-M/F 300x400x120 TJBM-300/400-M/F
10
METALLIC BOXES
09
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT